Page: 1 of 1 7/15/2021 10:19:15 AM

Election Summary Report

General Election
HOUSTON
July 13, 2021
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official & Complete

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 {100.00%)
Registered Voters: 599 of 5,708 (10.49%)
Ballots Cast: 599

Centerville City Council Post 1 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Pravisional Total
Times Cast 389 202 8 0 599 /5,708 | 10.49%
Candidate Party Election Day  Advanced Absentes by Provisicnat Total
Voting Mail
Robert "Bob” Bird 219 140 1 0 360 60.10%
Debbie D. Taylor 170 62 7 0 239 39.90%
Total Votes 389 202 8 0 599
Election Day  Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0 0 0



Precinct Regi;t:tr:;
County
County
CENT CITY HALL
Election Day 5708
Advanced Voting 5,708
Absentee by Mail 5,708
Provisional 5,708
Total 5708
County - Total 5,708
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day [}
Advanced Yoting ]
Absentee by Mail 1]
Pravisional 0
Total 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 5708
Election Day 5,708
Advanced Voting 5,708
Absentee by Mall 5,708
Prewisional 5,708

Cards Cast

389
202

599
599

0 8 0 g o 8

599
389
202

Voters Cast

389

202

599
§99

o 0O o o0 a o

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

681%
354%
0.14%
0.00%
1049%
10 49%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NfA
NiA
1049%
681%
354%
0.1a%
0.00%

General Election
HOUSTON
July 13, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official & Complete

711572028 10:22:49 AM



Page: 3of 3

Precinct
County
Cnunty.'
CENT CITY HALL
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mai!
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Max.|
Provisional
Tatal
Cumulative - Total
County - Tatal

Unresolved

‘Write-In

o o o o Qo O

Qoo o o/ o o

TIE5/202) 10 22:4% AM



