Election Summary Report

General Election HOUSTON July 13, 2021

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official & Complete

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100,00%) Registered Voters: 599 of 5,708 (10,49%)

Ballots Cast: 599

Centerville City Council Post 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		389	202	8	0	599 / 5,708	10.49%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Robert "Bob" Bird		219	140	1	0	360	60.10%
Debbie D. Taylor		170	62	7	0	239	39.90%
Total Votes		389	202	8	0	599	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election HOUSTON July 13, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official & Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout	
County					
County					
CENT CITY HALL					
Election Day	5,708	389	389	6.81%	
Advanced Voting	5,708	202	202	3.54%	
Absentee by Mail	5,708	8	8	0.14%	
Provisional	5,708	0	0	0.00%	
Total	5,708	599	599	10.49%	
County • Total	5,708	599	599	10 49%	
Cumulative					
Cumulative					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A	
County - Total	5,708	599	599	10 49%	
Election Day	5,708	389	389	6.81%	
Advanced Voting	5,708	202	202	3.54%	
Absentee by Mail	5,708	8	8	0.14%	
Provisional	5,708	0	0	0.00%	

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
CENT CITY HALL	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0